DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SOUTHERN PROPERTIES I PLC

SOUTHERN PROVISIONS LIMITED

SOUTHERN PROVISIONS LIMITED

SOUTHERN RECLAIM BRICK MERCHANTS
(UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN RECRUITMENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN REFRIGERATION LTD

SOUTHERN ROOFING WAREHOUSE LIMITED
SOUTHERN SERVICE (HAMPSHIRE) LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHIPBUILDING & REPAIR
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHIPBUILDING & REPAIR
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHIPBUILDING & REPAIR
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHOTOKAN KARATE LIMITED
SOUTHERN SHOTOKAN KARATE LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST

SOUTHERN STAR (2010) LIMITED
SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD
SOUTHERN SYNERGY LIMITED

SOUTHERN TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN TELECOM LTD

SOUTHERN TRACK RENEWALS COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITIES MANAGEMENT
SERVICES

SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED
SOUTHERN VENTILATION LIMITED
SOUTHERN VENTILATION LIMITED
SOUTHERN VISION TECHNOLOGY LTD
SOUTHERN WATER SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN WATER CHARITABLE TRUST FUND

SOUTHERNWOOD PROPERTY LIMITED
SOUTHEY AND OWLERTON AREA
REGENERATION

SOUTHFIELD APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH FIELD FARMS LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

SOUTHFIELDS ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

SOUTHFOULD LIMITED

SOUTH FRANCE PROPRTY RENTALS LTD
SOUTHGATE AND LEIGH LIMITED
SOUTHGATE AND LEIGH LIMITED
SOUTH GROVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH HAMS ROOFING LIMITED

SOUTH HAMS ROOFING LIMITED

SOUTH HARROW FOOD & WINES IMPORTS
COMPANY LTD

SOUTH HERTS ELECTRICAL LIMITED

03241373
04251510
04251510
05734746

06719960
07057471
04249178
03469502
07322047

07322047

07322047

05441627
05441627
06518814
06957695
05228718
03575020
01803281
07257933
02995436

02732244

02005917
02005917
02005917
07324960
07324960
05511881
02366670
06278289
05745137
05060698

04290031

01942467
06923465

06923465

04172176
06508739
07322169
07322169
06939874

03599209
03599209
05153517

06959275

26/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
26/07/2010

26/07/2010
22/07/2010
24/07/2010
22/07/2010
21/07/2010

21/07/2010
27/07/2010

24/07/2010
24/07/2010
23/07/2010
22/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010

21/07/2010

27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010

22/07/2010

25/07/2010
22/07/2010

22/07/2010

27/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010

22/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010

27/07/2010

SOUTHERN PLASTICS (POOLE) LTD
SOUTH HERTS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTH HILL REAL ESTATE LTD
SOUTH HILL REAL ESTATE LTD

SOUTH HOLLAND CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU
SOUTH HOOK LNG TERMINAL COMPANY LTD.
SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTHILL NURSERY LIMITED
SOUTHILL NURSERY LIMITED
SOUTH KENSINGTON DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH KENSINGTON PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTH LAKELAND HOME CARE LTD
SOUTH LAKELAND HOME CARE LTD
SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SOUTHLAND SECURITIES LIMITED
SOUTHLAND SECURITIES LIMITED
SOUTHLAND SECURITIES LIMITED
SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND
VOLUNTARY SERVICE

SOUTH LINCS AGENCY LIMITED

SOUTH LINCS PLUMBING AND HEATING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH LINCS PLUMBING AND HEATING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH LIVERPOOL CARS LIMITED
SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED
SOUTH LONDON COLLEGE UK

SOUTH LONDON FLOORING LIMITED

04619116
06959275
06302048
06302048
05724274
04982132
00998852

00998852
00998852
00998852
00998852
00998852
00998852
00998852
04466379
04466379
02489327
03660811
03660811
03660811
03660811
02015762
07325589
07325589
02940562
02940562
02940562
02940562
00392242
00392242
00392242
03503128

02768818
03686680

03686680

05310207
05192441
06614080
05180791

22/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
23/07/2010
27/07/2010

27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
24/07/2010
24/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
21/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010

22/07/2010
21/07/2010

21/07/2010

22/07/2010
26/07/2010
27/07/2010
23/07/2010



