DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) SOUTHERN PROPERTIES I PLC	03241373	(E4)	26/07/2010	SOUTHERN PLASTICS (POOLE) LTD	04619116	(D1)	22/07/2010
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES I PLC SOUTHERN PROVISIONS LIMITED	04251510	• •	21/07/2010	SOUTH HERTS ELECTRICAL LIMITED		. ,	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN PROVISIONS LIMITED	04251510		21/07/2010	SOUTH HERIS ELECTRICAL LIMITED			26/07/2010
			26/07/2010			. ,	
SOUTHERN RECLAIM BRICK MERCHANTS	05734746	(DI)	26/07/2010	SOUTH HILL REAL ESTATE LTD			26/07/2010
(UK) LIMITED	0.071.0000	(51)	06/07/0010	SOUTH HOLLAND CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU			22/07/2010
SOUTHERN RECRUITMENT LIMITED	06719960		26/07/2010	SOUTH HOOK LNG TERMINAL COMPANY LTD.			23/07/2010
SOUTHERN REFRIGERATION LTD	07057471	• •	22/07/2010	SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(C3)	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN ROOFING WAREHOUSE LIMITED	04249178	· /	24/07/2010	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SERVICE (HAMPSHIRE) LIMITED			22/07/2010	SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(C3)	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN SHIPBUILDING & REPAIR	07322047	(C1)	21/07/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(D2)	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN SHIPBUILDING & REPAIR	07322047	(B1)	21/07/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(C3)	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN SHIPBUILDING & REPAIR	07322047	(C2)	27/07/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(C3)	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN SHOTOKAN KARATE LIMITED	05441627	(C3)	24/07/2010	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SHOTOKAN KARATE LIMITED	05441627		24/07/2010	SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(C3)	27/07/2010
THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST	06518814	(D1)	23/07/2010	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN STAR (2010) LIMITED	06957695	(D2)	22/07/2010	SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(C3)	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD	05228718	(D1)	21/07/2010	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SYNERGY LIMITED	03575020	(D2)	21/07/2010	SOUTHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00998852	(C2)	27/07/2010
SOUTHERN TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	01803281	(D1)	26/07/2010	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN TELECOM LTD	07257933	(E1)	26/07/2010	SOUTHILL NURSERY LIMITED	04466379	(D2)	24/07/2010
SOUTHERN TRACK RENEWALS COMPANY	02995436	(D1)	21/07/2010	SOUTHILL NURSERY LIMITED	04466379	(C3)	24/07/2010
LIMITED				SOUTH KENSINGTON DEVELOPMENTS	02489327	(D1)	22/07/2010
SOUTHERN UNIVERSITIES MANAGEMENT	02732244	(D2)	21/07/2010	LIMITED			
SERVICES				SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03660811	(C2)	22/07/2010
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED	02005917	(C2)	27/07/2010	SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED		(C2)	22/07/2010
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED	02005917	(C2)	27/07/2010	SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED			22/07/2010
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED	02005917	· /	27/07/2010	SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED			22/07/2010
SOUTHERN VENTILATION LIMITED	07324960	(- /	23/07/2010	SOUTH KENSINGTON PROPERTY COMPANY		(-)	21/07/2010
SOUTHERN VENTILATION LIMITED	07324960		23/07/2010	LIMITED	02010/02	(02)	21/0//2010
SOUTHERN VISION TECHNOLOGY LTD	05511881	· /	21/07/2010	SOUTH LAKELAND HOME CARE LTD	07325589	(B1)	26/07/2010
SOUTHERN WATER SERVICES LIMITED	02366670		22/07/2010	SOUTH LAKELAND HOME CARE LTD		. ,	26/07/2010
SOUTHERN WATER CHARITABLE TRUST FUND			26/07/2010	SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES		. ,	23/07/2010
SOUTHERNWOOD PROPERTY LIMITED	05745137		22/07/2010	LIMITED	02940902	(02)	23/01/2010
SOUTHERNWOOD FROFERIT LIMITED	05060698	• •	22/07/2010	SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES	02940562	(02)	23/07/2010
REGENERATION AREA	000000000	(C2)	22/07/2010	LIMITED	02940302	(CZ)	23/07/2010
SOUTHFIELD APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT	04290031	(D1)	22/07/2010	SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES	02940562	(02)	23/07/2010
	04290031	(DI)	22/07/2010		02940302	(CZ)	23/07/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	01040467	(D0)	25/07/2010	LIMITED	00040500	(02)	22/07/2010
SOUTH FIELD FARMS LIMITED	01942467	· /	25/07/2010	SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES	02940562	(CZ)	23/07/2010
SOUTHFIELDS ROAD MANAGEMENT	06923465	(C2)	22/07/2010	LIMITED	00000000	(~ ~)	00/07/0010
COMPANY LTD		(SOUTHLAND SECURITIES LIMITED			22/07/2010
SOUTHFIELDS ROAD MANAGEMENT	06923465	(C2)	22/07/2010	SOUTHLAND SECURITIES LIMITED		· /	22/07/2010
COMPANY LTD				SOUTHLAND SECURITIES LIMITED		. ,	22/07/2010
SOUTHFOULD LIMITED	04172176		27/07/2010	SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND	03503128	(C2)	27/07/2010
SOUTH FRANCE PROPRTY RENTALS LTD	06508739		22/07/2010	VOLUNTARY SERVICE			
SOUTHGATE AND LEIGH LIMITED	07322169	· /		SOUTH LINCS AGENCY LIMITED			22/07/2010
SOUTHGATE AND LEIGH LIMITED	07322169		22/07/2010	SOUTH LINCS PLUMBING AND HEATING	03686680	(C3)	21/07/2010
SOUTH GROVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06939874	(D2)	27/07/2010	SERVICES LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTH LINCS PLUMBING AND HEATING	03686680	(D2)	21/07/2010
SOUTH HAMS ROOFING LIMITED	03599209	(C3)	22/07/2010	SERVICES LIMITED			
SOUTH HAMS ROOFING LIMITED	03599209	(D2)	22/07/2010	SOUTH LIVERPOOL CARS LIMITED	05310207	(F4)	22/07/2010
SOUTH HARROW FOOD & WINES IMPORTS	05153517	(D2)	26/07/2010	SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED	05192441	(C2)	26/07/2010
COMPANY LTD				SOUTH LONDON COLLEGE UK	06614080	(D2)	27/07/2010
SOUTH HERTS ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06959275	(C3)	27/07/2010	SOUTH LONDON FLOORING LIMITED	05180791	(D2)	23/07/2010